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109 Montgomery St.

COR CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. COS
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Corsiglia John (L. Lercari & Co.), r. 1419 Powell

rear
" John, carpenter, r. 1510 Mason
" Mamie Miss, saleslady, r. 1510 Mason

Corson William L., draughtsman Union Gas
Engine Co., r. 1512 Vallejo

Cortage Fred W. G., laborer Francis Smith &
Co., r. Oakland

Cortei Manuel, fisherman, r. 222 Broadway
Cortelyou Ahram W., bartender, r. 220a O'Far-

rell
" Conelius L,., cashier Joseph T. Terry, r.

624 Capp
" Mark E., butcher, r. 113, 24th
" Peter L,., dairy produce, 10 California Mar-

ket, r. Alameda
Cortes Thomas, cook str Corona
Cortese Frank, barber Deckelman & Davis, r. 4

Pollard PI
Cortez Louis M., laborer Union I. Wks., r. 832

Illinois
" M. Miss, teacher French, r. lOOl Pine
" Martinino, harness maker, r. 930 Jackson

Corthay Henry M., messenger, r. 2001 Taylor
Cortlcelli Silk Co. (New York), manufacturers

silk thread, Brown & Metzner agents,
• 535 Market

Corticelli T. B., r. Palace Hotel
Cortissoz Samuel H., merchant, r. 721 Eddy
Corts William, hat presser, r. 1238 Howard
Cortsen Charles, baker, r. SSSVallejo

" Henry J., laborer Tubbs Cordage Co., r.

1194 Treat Av
•< Martha Miss, r. 323 Vallejo
" Mary, widow, r. 323 Vallejo
" Mary Miss, r. 323 Vallejo

Corvi Giovanni, r. 7 Bartol
" Louis (Corvi & Franchini), r. 222 Francisco
" Louis, molder Joshua Hendy Machine

Wks., r. 2208 Powell
" & Franchini (Louis Corvi and Miss Gior-

gina Franchini), restaurant, 2208 Powell
Corville M., proprietor Corville Packing Co., r.

376 San Jose Av
" Packing Co., M. Corville proprietor, canned

goods, 372-376 San Jose Av
Corwell Charles R., milkman, r. 1325 Filbert

" Frank T., tinsmith George H. Tay Co., r.

1325 Filbert
•' James A., driver Chemical Engine 3, r. 210

Jackson
" Jane, widow, r. 1325 Filbert
•' Joseph W., extraman Truck 4, r. 1325 Fil-

bert
Corwin Adelbert, porter, r. 10 Carlos PI
" George W., laundryman.r. 422V4 Guerrero
" Gillespie B., traveling salesman Boltz,

Clymer & Co., r. 26C4 Howard
" Harley G., bookkeeper, r. 25 Hill
" Lewis T., salesman, r. 725 Waller

Corwin Thornton J., manager Western Roll
Paper Co., 421-423 Sacramento

" William B., traveling salesman Robert L.
Toplitz & Co., r. 705 Ashbury

Cory Ada, widow, r. 1516 Polk
" Brothers & Co. Limited (Cardiff and Lon-

don, Eng.), coal mining, F. Loyd Jones
agent, 303 California, room 15

" Frank H., clerk delivery dept. Wells,
Fargo & Co., r. Hotel St. Nicholas

" Frank J. packer Tillmann & Bendel, r. 326

Oak
" Perry, r. 1528 Howard

4i®- Cory. See Corey
Coryell Agnes Miss, dressmaker, r. 1222 Broad-

way
" John R., real estate, 307 Montgomery, r.

2514 Pine
" John R. Jr., office 307 Montgomery, r. 2514

Pine
" Joseph, door keeper St. Mary's Hospital
" Joseph B., real estate, 307 Montgomery, r.

2514 Pine
Cosack John, carpenter, r. 2419 Clay
" Margaret Mrs., nurse, r. 2419 Clay

Cosbie F. Erskine, harness maker William Cos-
bie, r. 290214 Mission

" Henry R., clerk, r. 3 Selina PI
" Henry St. J., driver, r. 7 Stephen's Court

W. & J. SLOANE & CO.,
China and Japan Mattings.

Cboice AssortmeQt of

Novelties.

S^l-S^-T- IVIARKET ST

Cosbie Hugh S. C, harness and collars, 2205 Mis-
sion

" James, harness maker William Cosbie, r.

610, 3d
" John W., harness maker William Cosb e,r.

508 Ellis
" Mary, domestic, 230, 7th Av
" William, harness maker, 535 Mission, r.

610, 3d
" William, teams 'er, r. 3 Selina PI

Cosgrave Desmond De L., clerk, r. 2108 Post
" James K., cashier Post, r. 2108 Post

Cosgrave J. O'Hara, editor The Wave, 220-222

Crocker Bldg, r. 2108 PoSu
" John B., varieties, 204, 5th and salesman

M. Friedman & Co., r. 204, 5th
" Sabina Mrs., groceries, 7 Decatur

4S- Cosgrave. See Cosgrove
Cosgrift Annie G. Mrs., millinery, 48, 3d, r. 2411

Webster
" Harry H., clerk Shainwald, Buckbee & Co.

r. 801 Mason
" John E., dry goods and notions, NE cor

Sagamore and Plymouth Av
" Martin F. (M. F. Cosgriff & Co.), r. 801 Ma-

son
" M. F. & Co. (Martin F. Cosgriff), repackers

merchandise, 417 Battery
Cosgrove Ann, widow, r. 1430 Jackson

" Arthur, operator S. F. Dist. Tel. Co., r. 825

Vallejo rear
" Augustine F., coaductor Market St. Ry., r.

" B., clerk California Hotel, r. 928^4 Pine
" Brothers (Frederick H. and John P.), gro-

ceries and liquors, 2942 Folsom
" Catherine, widow, r. 500, 26th
" Charles J., teamster, r. 118 Bernard
" Edward, driver Occidental Hotel
" Edward, plater S. F. Plating Wks, r. 815

Mission
" Edward H., clerk Mann & Wilson, r. 631

Geary
" Ellen, widow, r. 605 Geary
" Ellen, widow, groceries, 1854 Natoma
" Frank, engineer, r. 28 South Park
" Frank M.. stenographer Pac. Tel. & Tel.

Co.,r. 932 Bush
" Frederick H. (Cosgrove Bros.), r. 2938 Fol-

som
•' James, bartender R. B. Darker, r. 622 Sac-

ramento
^' James, helper Bush & Mallett Co., r. 100

McAllister
" James, laborer, r. NE cor North Point and

Broderick
" James, painter, r. 815 Mission
" James, printer, r. 1430 Jackson
" James Jr., nurseryman, r. NE cor North

Point and Broderick
" John, cook D. Halloran, r. 728'-A California
" John, engineer str Modoc, r. 560E 22d

Cosgrove John E., cashier Cadman & Kittle,

307 California, r. 100 McAllister
Cosgrove John F., wines and liquors, 225 Clay,

r. 1103 Vallejo
" John H.. porter Lewis, Anderson & Co., r.

NE cor North Point and Broderick
" John W., superintending engineer P. C. S. S.

Co., r. 775 Harrison
" John P. (Cosgrove Bros.), r. 500, 26th

Cosgrove John T., plumber and gasfitter, 9

Oak, r. 426 Hermann
" John T., salesman, r. 825 Vallejo rear
" Joseph, r. 722 Tennessee
" Kate, widow, r. 911 Greenwich
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$1.00
SUITS CLEANED AND PRESSED

GOLDEN WEST CLOTHING KENOVATORY,
Telephone Main 1157. 12 Montgomery Street. $1,00


